
Výsledková listina 
VC Chotěboře 30.4.2022 - disciplína LP 60
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB St.Č 1x20 c 2x20 c 3x20 c CELKEM C

1 Kolín Jiří 1969 05747 SSK 0105 Kolín 6 178 1 179 1 173 0 530 2
2 Bernát Rudolf 1951 05711 SSK 0652 Jemnice 5 174 2 170 1 169 0 513 3
3 Smaženka František 1977 32737 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě 17 170 0 171 2 163 0 504 2
4 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 16 163 1 167 1 169 2 499 4
5 Voldán Petr 1969 05419 SSK 0346 Chrast 20 163 0 168 2 162 0 493 2
6 Průša Josef 1952 06808 SSK 0437 Stará Lysá 7 161 1 162 1 156 0 479 2
7 Materna Jiří 1964 00298 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 8 166 0 151 0 154 1 471 1
8 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 153 0 157 2 159 2 469 4
9 Žák Miloslav 1959 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 4 139 1 160 0 151 1 450 2
10 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 14 149 2 154 0 138 0 441 2
11 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 136 1 139 0 158 0 433 1
12 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 12 116 0 142 0 156 0 414 0
13 Doležal Milan 1960 23088 SSK 0201 Chrast 13 135 0 132 0 139 0 406 0
14 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 118 2 110 0 105 0 333 2

SSK	Chotěboř
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Výsledková listina 
Přebor kraje Vysočina 30.4.2022 - disciplína LP 60
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB St.Č 1x20 c 2x20 c 3x20 c CELKEM C

1 Bernát Rudolf 1951 05711 SSK 0652 Jemnice 5 174 2 170 1 169 513 3
2 Smaženka František 1977 32737 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě 17 170 171 2 163 504 2
3 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 16 163 1 167 1 169 2 499 4
4 Materna Jiří 1964 00298 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 8 166 151 154 1 471 1
5 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 153 157 2 159 2 469 4
6 Žák Miloslav 1959 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 4 139 1 160 151 1 450 2
7 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 14 149 2 154 138 441 2
8 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 136 1 139 158 433 1
9 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 12 116 142 156 414 0
10 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 118 2 110 105 333 2

SSK	Chotěboř
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